Image 20260315
Model
Description Cooling /
(watt)
(7-12° C)
Heating /
(watt)  (50°C)
Code
 Jav.fogyár.
Bruttó
Reverso FS 200 880 W 1100 W RFS200     212 000 Ft
Reverso FS 400 1810 W 2400 W RFS400     232 000 Ft
Reverso FS 600 2700 W 3200 W RFS600     269 000 Ft
Reverso FS 800 3380 W 4230 W RFS800     316 000 Ft
Reverso SM 200 580 W 840 W RSM200     212 000 Ft
Reverso SM 400 1100 W 1620 W RSM400     229 000 Ft
Reverso SM 600 1670 W 2410 W RSM600     267 000 Ft
Reverso SM 800 2390 W 3300 W RSM800     305 000 Ft
Reverso HW 400 1200 W 1680 W RHW400     259 000 Ft
Reverso HW 600 1700 W 2450 W RHW600     277 000 Ft
Reverso HW 800 2450 W 3300 W RHW800     299 000 Ft
Reverso BT 200 430 W 680 W RBT200     257 000 Ft

FS-SM FKR       20 000 Ft
FS 200/400 RPEHFS-200/400       36 000 Ft
FS 600/800 RPEHFS-600/800       47 000 Ft
SM 200/400
RPEHSM-
200/400       36 000 Ft
SM 600/800
RPEHSM-
600/800       47 000 Ft
Radiant Panel Radiant panel for Tower
in kit, not
mounted in
kit, non
installato
TW 600 RPEHTW-600       95 000 Ft
FS 200 HCTFS200       33 000 Ft
FS 400 HCTFS400       33 000 Ft
FS 600 HCTFS600       34 000 Ft
FS 800 HCTFS800       35 000 Ft
FS 200 BAPRFS200       33 000 Ft
FS 400 BAPRFS400       33 000 Ft
FS 600 BAPRFS600       43 000 Ft
FS 800 BAPRFS800       43 000 Ft
SM 200 BAPRSM200       27 000 Ft
SM 400 BAPRSM400       27 000 Ft
SM 600 BAPRSM600       30 000 Ft
SM 800 BAPRSM800       39 000 Ft
Dicharging pump Added discharging pump
in kit, not
mounted in
kit, non
installato
All Version
tutte le
versioni
RDPK       89 000 Ft
BT200 FILT-BT200       33 000 Ft
BT400 FILT-BT400       33 000 Ft
FS-SM-HW 200 FILT-200       35 000 Ft
FS-SM-HW 400 FILT-400       35 000 Ft
FS-SM-HW 600 FILT-600       37 000 Ft
FS-SM-HW 800 FILT-800       37 000 Ft
Insulation
shells/
Insulation shells kit for 2 way
valve, 2 pipe, for horizontal